
Date Day MMS & MBA II MMS & MBA I

June 21 - June 22, 2017 Wed-Thu

July 13 to July 15, 2017 Thu - Sat Registration and Orientation 

July 17, 2017 Monday Commencement of classes of Semester III

Aug 1- Aug 4, 2017 Tue-Fri
Induction Programme for MMS batch of '19. Theme:-" 

Readying for success"

August to November

August 7, 2017 Monday

Aug 8 - Aug 11, 2021 Tue-Fri
Induction Programme for MMS batch of '19. Theme:-" 

Readying for success"

Aug 12, 2017 Saturday Inauguration Ceremony , MMS batch of'19

14-Aug-17 Mon Counselling session on elective selection

Aug 15, 2017 Tuesday

Aug 16, 2017 Wednesday
Commencement of Certificate Course in 

Entrepreneurship Development (VAD 1)

Aug 18, 2017 Friday

Aug 23, 2017 Wednesday Summer Internship Project Viva

Aug 25- Aug 29, 2017 Fri-Tue

Sept 01, 2017 Friday

September 6, 2017

Sept 8, 2017 Friday

Sept 2, 2017 Saturday

Sept 11-13, 2017 Mon-Wed

Sept 14, 2017 Thursday

Sept 15, 2017 Friday

19-Sep-17 Tue

19-Sep-17 Tue

September 21, 2017 Thursday

Sept 22 - Sept 23, 2017 Friday

Sept  30, 2017 Saturday

Oct 2-8th, 2017 Mon-Sun

04-Oct-17 Wed

Oct 6, 2017 Friday
Commencement of Certificate course in 

Aptitude Skills (VAD 2)

Oct 6, 2017 Friday

Oct 12, 2017 Thursday

Oct 16, 2017 Monday

Oct 18 - Oct 21, 2017 Wed-Sat

October 27, 2017 Friday

OCt 30 - Oct 31, 2017 Mon-Tue

Nov 1, 2017 Wednesday

November End Semester Examination MMS Sem III 

November University Examination MMS Sem III 

MMS & MBA, Class of '18 and '19

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

Training on "Outcome Based Education"

Sneha Project 2017 - Personal Development and Pre-Vocational Skills Training for Underprivileged Girl 

Student Pursuing the Nurse AIDE Programme

Raksha Bandhan Holiday

Independence Day

Talk by Prof. Parimal Merchant on Family Managed Business and Entrepreneurship

Ganesh Festival

Book club activity (Reading Business News)

Inauguration of Toilet Block at Varavane Shasakiya Ashram, a residential school for tribal children in Pen, 

Raigad District, Maharashtra.

BOOK CLUB EVENT

Bakri Id

Primer  on Corporate Governance

A talk on "Corporate Governance" by Mr. Sundharesan Jayamoorthi

Freshers Party

Sensitization program for DaanUtsav                                                                                                         

Cultural Fest - Talento Utsav                                                                                                                                                                         

MES Research Forum Faculty Seminar Series 2017

Management Conclave on "Emerging Management Paradigms– Expectations from B-school Students"

Dassehra

Joy of giving - Mudita 

Inauguration Mudita- Funfair

Webinar on HR Competency

Jumble Sale

Diwali celebration

Diwali Break

Workshop on "Shy-free, Pain-free and Healthy Menstruation"

Marketing club event

Workshop on "Training on WordPress" and "Blogging as a career choice"



Nov 22, 2017 Wednesday
Commencement of Certificate Course in 

International Business (VAD 3)

Nov 23, 2017 Thursday

December 3, 2017 Sunday

8th December, 2017 Friday

December 9, 2017 Saturday

December End Semester Examination MMS Sem I

Jan 5, 2018 Friday

                                              

Commencement of Certification Course on 

Learning and Employability Advancement 

Program (VAD4)

Jan 9, 2018 Tuesday

Jan 27, 2018 Saturday

Feb 26, 2018 Monday
Talk on "The Importance of Summer Internships" organised by 

Research and Consultancy Committee

7th March, 2018 Wednesday

Mar 3,2018 Friday
Commencement of Financial Modelling 

(VAD5)

Mar 13 - Mar 27, 2018 Tue-Tue Summer Internship Research Report Writing Workshop

Mar 28, 2018 Wednesday

March End Semester Examination MMS Sem IV

April  University Examination MMS Sem IV

April  End Semester Examination MMS Sem II

May 1 to June 30, 2018 Tue-Sat Summer Internship Program

May 8, 2018 Tuesday

May 21, 2018 Monday

SPEAK FOR INDIA - INDIA'S BIGGEST - INTER COLLEGIATE DEBATE CONTEST CONDUCTED 

BY FEDERAL BANK

Outing for Sadhana Vidyalaya for the Deaf to SanjayGandhi National Park

One Day Intra-collegiate Competition for Students - Expression 2017

Walkathon - OBSERVANCE OF WORLD HUMAN RIGHTS DAY AND DAY FOR ELIMINATION OF 

VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

Talk on Entrepreneurship by Prof. Vishal Thakkar

Community Service Day and Uber Rang

"Beautiful Inside - Out" - A Women's Development Cell Event

Business Plan Competition 

Book Bank Project in Collaboration with NGO, GOONJ

Visit to Prerna Shelter with SI sisters from SI Amounderness


